
LIVESTOCK SALES

STORE CATTLE SALE
Friday 21st February 2025        Commencing at 9am

CATTLE 1200
BOYANUP

 1200 CATTLE 1200
Beef Steers:
T & L Massara 10 South Devon Steers 18-20 months 460-480kg
P DaSilva 7 Angus/Murray Grey steers 18-20 months 460-500kg
Preston River Orchards 15 Angus steers 16-18 months 420-440kg
R Tucker 12 Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 400-420kg
IJ & MP Sharpe 10 Angus steers 16-18 months 380-400kg
Tarpunda Grazing 9 Simmental cross steers 16-18months 420-440kg
Five Mile Farmers 7 Angus steers 16-18 months 440-460kg
RL & EA Thorn 7 Charolais cross steers 16-18 months 440-460kg
I & H Decoppi 5 Red Angus steers 16-18 months 440-460kg
Fontana 16 Angus steers 12-14 months 380-440kg
PJ & J Middleton 25 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-360kg
B Eva 21 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Yourdamung Grazing 20 Black Simmental cross steers 10-12 months 320-360kg
WT & MC Hurst 18 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-360kg
Petrichor Plains 14 Angus cross steers 10-12 months 240-260kg
TWT Dickson 13 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
GJ & GM Allen 10 Angus steers 10-12 months 280-300kg
PD & G Nayda 6 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
G Johnson 6 Murray Gey cross steers 10-12 months 300-320kg
J Gillham 5 Murray Grey steers 10-12 months 320-340kg
EC & BA Herring 5 Angus steers 10-12 months 360-380kg
R Danti 25 Angus steers 8-10 months 300-340kg
GA & LE Jenkins 7 Angus steers 8-10 months 320-340kg
Jardee Orchards 5 Angus steers 8-10 months 320-340kg

Beef Heifers:
T & L Massara 5 South Devon heifers 18-20 months 460-480kg
Preston River Orchards 15 Angus heifers 16-18 months 420-440kg
Tarpunda Grazing 8 Simmental cross heifers 16-18months 420-440kg
GF Dennis & Co 18 Black Simmental-Angus 14 months 360-380kg
  cross heifers 
Fontana 10 Angus heifers 12-14 months 380-440kg
G & VJ Willis 10 Shorthorn heifers 12-14 months 320-340kg
Yates Family Trust 56 Black Simmental cross heifers 10-12 months 280-340kg
Yourdamung Grazing 30 Black Simmental cross heifers 10-12 months 320-360kg
WT & MC Hurst 17 Angus steers 10-12 months 320-360kg
Petrichor Plains 13 Angus cross heifers 10-12 months 240-260kg

Beef Heifers:
TWT Dickson 12 Angus heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
PJ & J Middleton 12 Angus heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
GJ & GM Allen 10 Angus heifers 10-12 months 280-300kg
EC & BA Herring 8 Angus heifers 10-12 months 360-380kg
PD & G Nayda 6 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
G Johnson 6 Murray Gey cross heifers 10-12 months 300-320kg
J Gillham 5 Murray Grey heifers 10-12 months 320-340kg
Mirana 30 Angus & Murray Grey heifers 8-10 months 260-300kg
GA & LE Jenkins 7 Angus heifers 8-10 months 320-340kg

First Cross Steers:
Emmetts Crossing Wines  25  Angus-Friesian steers 18-20 months 
A Fergie 8 Angus-Friesian steers 18-20 months
Redtail Estate 14 Angus-Friesian steers 14-16 months
Shields 14 Angus-Friesian steers 12-14 months
Elgin Dairies 20 Murray Grey-Friesian steers 8-10 months
Karnet Prison Farm 13 Angus-Friesian steers 8-10 months
Elgin Dairies 10 Angus-Friesian steers 8-10 months

Dairy Steers:
Emmetts Crossing Wines 16 Friesian steers 22-24 months
West & Haggerty 15 Friesian steers 16-18 months
Petrichor Plains 48 Friesian steers 10-14 months
Stockdale Pastoral Co 40 Friesian steers 10-12 months
Elgin Dairies 10 Friesian steers 10-12 months
GA & LE Jenkins 8 Friesian steers 10-12 months
A & AE Walker 30 Friesian steers 8-12 months
K McSwain 30  Friesian steers 8-12 months
TA Hick 30 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Karnet Prison Farm 15 Friesian steers 8-10 months
Negus Enterprises 50 Friesian steers 4-6 months 

First Cross Heifers:
Karnet Prison Farm 8 Angus-Friesian heifers 8-10 months

For further enquiry or details please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620

RECEIVAL DEADLINES
Vendors and livestock transporters please note that all cattle to be sold by liveweight are to be delivered by 5pm the afternoon prior. 

Appraisal cattle are to be delivered by Tuesday 5pm or strictly by 7am on sale day.

For an updated list and photos of cattle in this sale visit www.eldersrural.com.au – sales calendar. 
Further nominations are now being accepted.

00 Farm Weekly  Thursday, February 20, 2025

Beef steers & heifers interfaced on
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